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                                   -NOTES-
1. MATERIAL: STEEL.                                                             

FINISH: HOT DIP GALVANIZED PER ASTM A153.
2. CATALOG NUMBERS INCLUDE BOTH TOP AND BOTTOM PLATES
3. PARTS ARE SYMMETRIC ABOUT CENTERLINE 

CATALOG NUMBER INCLUDED HARDWARE

C2110058
5/8" X 1.75" SQ. HEAD MACHINE BOLT 

W/ROUND WASHER (4 EACH)

PSC2110069
5/8" X 2" SQ. HEAD MACHINE BOLT 

W/SPLIT RING LOCKWASHER (4 EACH)

PSC2110071
5/8" X 1.75" SQ. HEAD GRADE 5 MACHINE 

BOLT W/ROUND WASHER (4 EACH)

16

3

4-1/2

1-3/4

n11/16

CL
2-1/2

1/2

16

1/2

2-1/4

n13/16

CL
1

TRANSFORMER BRACKETS 
NOT INCLUDED

ADAPTER PLATE
    (BOTTOM)

ADAPTER PLATE
       (TOP)


